Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 19, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class. | Timoneiro

1st
2nd

3rd
4th

5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

11th
12th
13th
14th

15th

15th

15th

15th

15th

Carlos Praca
Caio Bailly

Héctor Comcha
Mario Eugénio
Tavares

Pedro Lenci
Gabriella Castro
Erick Abreu
Thiago Sangineto
Mauricio Bevilaqua
Flavio Castro

Caio Marques
Helio Schechtman
Alexandre Haddad
Clovis Pereira

Ary Motta Jr.
André Diehl
Alexandre Asmus
Viviam Alencastro

Gabriela Pinheiro

Copa Verao

Dia 19 de fevereiro de 2022

Proeiro
Pedro Walter
Gustavo Baiano

Breno Gervasio
Celeste Torres

Loeiaza Gicquel
Vivian Machado
Enzo de Abreu

Jonatas Gongalves
Reinaldo Machado

José Eduardo
Junior

Mariana Pessoa
Andre Krauss

FINAL
SNIPE Class

Barco
Paqueta
Mr. Magoo

Tai Chi
Suduka

Barracuda
Niké

Os Abreu’s
Bons Ventos
Zenrumo
Old Bitch

Sem Nome
Dermoclinic

José Lucas Haddad | Gigante

Ricardo de
Carvalho

Hugo Nascimento
Gunther Diehl Jr.
Flavio Garcia

Suzanna Tierie

Karina Nobrega

uAu

Aurora

Tamatoa

Zero-
Cinco/STCGEO

Pérola Negra

Moca Bonita

SailNo
3203
30692

30690
31326

30727
30669
31249
31600
3113

29885

31227
26915
29950
31051

3099

30523

30961

3132

3132
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Club
ICRJ

RYC/
ICRJ

CNC
CRG

CRG
CRG
CNC
ICRJ
CRG
ICRJ

ICRJ
ICRJ
ICRJ
CRG

CRG

CNC

CRG

CRG

CRG

Total |[R1

3 1

5 2

8

8

1 5

15 |8

16 |7

18 |6

19 1

21 |20
UFD

23 |9

23 |10

23 |12

30 |20
DNF

40 |20
DNC

40 |20
DNC

40 |20
DNC

40 |20
DNC

40 |20
DNC

R2

14
13
11
10

20
DNC

20
DNC

20
DNC

20
DNC

20
DNC
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